Placering

Herrar

Resultat fran Bensjon 2018-04-14

Namn

1 Leif Olofsson

2 Daniel Eriksson

3 Timo Hakulinen

4 Hans Erlingsson

5 Jonas Elfstrand

6 Kent Olsson

7 Janne Andersson

8 Toni Astrom

9 Anders Paschen
10 Jan Akerlind
11 Stefan Goransson
12 Tom Frank
13 Benny Jansson
14 Ronnie Einarsson
15 Jorgen Hagg
16 Thomas Jansson
17 Par-Erik Friberg
18 Christer Jakobsson
19 Hakan Halvarsson
20 Orjan Hafstad
21 Mikael Dahlin
22 Kenneth Einars
23 Janne Johansson
24 Allan Gunnarsson
25 Sven-Erik Nassér
26 Jerry Bjuhr
27 Danne Eriksson
28 Ove Jonsson
29 Pelle Lundqvist
30 Lars Jonsson
31 Magnus Olsson
32 Andreas Forsblom
33 Thomas Vistrom
34 Pontus Magnusson

Herrveteraner

1 Lennart Jonsson
2 Roger Hofling

3 Lennart Sandberg
4 Anders Dyplin

5 Benka Wallin

6 Poppo Olsson

Klubb

Bergsfiskarna
Svegs SFK
Gimo FFF

Svegs SFK
WSFK

Svegs SFK
Norrtélje FF
Bergsfiskarna
Gimo FFF
Forellen
Bergsfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Edsbyn
Bergsfiskarna
Jamtlandskroken
Norrtélje FF
Svegs SFK
Svegs SFK
Bergsfiskarna
Brunflo

Taby

WSFK

SFK Storfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Edsele

CFC
Sundsjofiskarna
AFK Flugan
Svegs SFK
Jamtkroken
Bergsfiskarna

Y-Kroken
Froson

Sundsjofiskarna
Njurunda SFK
Séderhamns TF
Gotlands SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
WSFK

Vikt

15962
11548
11280
11047
10700
9057
8787
8490
8379
8360
8350
8090
7907
7668
7507
7477
7013
6319
6263
6010
5954
5782
5630
5620
5073
4777
3972
2580
2510
2337
2312
1833
1285
384

14481
11242
10838
9767
8028
8008



Damer

7 Kent Hafstad
8 Per-Ake Sodergards
9 Bengt Astrom
10 Peo Nilsson
11 Jocka Soédervall
12 Roland Andersson
13 Jan-Ake Forsberg
14 Kent Persson
15 Tore Helmersson
16 Urban Melander
17 Gunnar Nordlund

18 Karl-Magnus Andersson

19 Kent Persson

20 Nils-Erik Norderud
21 Hasse Enstrom

22 Jan-Erik Lundgren
23 Sune Andersson
24 Tauno Samppala
25 Pekka Korhonen
26 Urban Edgren

27 Hans Hernansson
28 Nils-Erik Hedqvist
29 Rolf Lind

30 Alvar Jonsson

31 Sven Stockzell

32 Olle Carlstrom

33 Erik Olnils

34 Bengt-Olov Jonsson
35 P-A Nyberg

1 Anna Hedengran
2 Caroline Nilsson
3 Marie Magnusson

4 Ann-Kristin Sédergards

5 Malin Olovsson

6 Sassa Ewing Helmersson

7 Annika Skoog
8 Marlene Rehnvall
9 Cecilia Ostman

Damveteraner

1 Ellen Jonsson

2 Gun Norderud

3 Karin Hofling

4 Ingegerd Lundgren
5 Kerstin Matsson

6 Birgitta Nilsson

Brunflo
WSFK
Bergsfiskarna
Bergsfiskarna
Osterby SFK
Strémsund
Ulriksforsarna
Ycklaren

AFK Flugan
Y-kroken
WSFK

AFK Flugan
Svegs SFK
Svegs SFK
Staket
Y-kroken

BTK 90
Y-kroken
Bergsfiskarna
Timra IK
Ramsjo
Ljusdal
Guldkroken
Sundsvall
Ramsjo
Y-kroken
AFK Flugan
Ange

WSFK

Bergsfiskarna
Bergsfiskarna

Edsbyn

AFK Flugan
Sundsjofiskarna
Gimo FFF
Sundsjofiskarna

Sundsjofiskarna
Sveg

Njurunda
Y-Kroken
Séderhamns TF
WSFK

7683
7424
7028
6943
6856
6592
5604
5333
5131
5123
5037
4805
4394
4180
4073
3849
2835
2571
2417
2393
2019
1907
1827
1638
1556
1515
1354
1154

7672
5681
4547
3369
3329
2659
2569
2382

511

5923
3707
3581
3350
3313
2523



7 Gun-Lis Bergman

8 Ing-Marie Norell

9 Eva-Britt Sjoberg
10 Siv Gidhammar

Juniorer
1 Johannes Jonsson
2 Frida Jonsson

Sveg

Sundsvall
Strémsund
Sundsjofiskarna

Bergsfiskarna
Bergsfiskarna

2166
2120
954
660

3334
987



